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Iz — & 2 LSl EREENT g LaED -3
- BRRRARRES: 31 1720-724, 1991
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K. Arasaki, M. lijima, T. Nakanishi :
Normal maximal and minimal motor nerve conduction velocities in adults determined by
" a collision method
Muscle Nerve 14 [ 647-633, 1991
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AEAE
BIEAR ) tiEEE
W B5 R (LHIEHE, RAEILRL, HAREY &)
PIEEE, B, pp 1904-1905, 1991

KEHE
EVEIES L S MR E
FEF 5 (EAXH, RAERR, SREHR §)
: BimErE, %%, pp. 1905-1906, 1991
el .

A XTI HREEE BHOEFEFEHR 199
Eflcidm® 8 (FtE, MEZ #/)
Wastt, B, pp. 55-56, 1991

WEEN
I RIC B HRMEEE
SOonEEsr  (FiEEH, £HHEED, BEREE &)
BEEERE, W, pp 188, 1991
e
AIDS iZA BN A HERER

EYFyay-ET SRR 1 (EEESE, OO, REFSER &)
EEER, R, pp. 54-62, 1991

— 108 —



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

-

10

11

KBIF
Nemaline myopathy
Clinical Neruoscience 9 :©412-413,
KBHF
EMEZDENFE 9 F-F VR
W & i59E 79 . 1259-1265,
B - -
LR AR S - DAEREE
HE 67 : 991,
KBRHF
TR HEROER) g
M 68 : 251-255,
KA
1 L EBERE C MERRF (myoclonus epilepsy with ragged red fibers)
A 68 577,
KBEE:
B L EfERE | MELAS
W 68 : 764,
KEEE
AIDS OHEHE
FRAERF AL DA 35 1 12-29,
KEBRHF
o UWAEEESE | Kearns-Sayre JEBEEE (KSS)
MEE 68 1074,
HEE—, mEENT:
L\ collosion % Fl s A i {mg sk -
ERPRAE 33 1 79-83,
T ES, ©F 8
R EHE D MRI
MEERELF 27 © 546-552,
TEES, &F 8
MRENREE A X

HAEMSMESE 105 - 1827-1831,

AGEAGE EmEER, O, HLEEE
HIV Bi#E 1= B1F 2 mE o2tk

PRk 2 AERESE 2 ISR (RE), 1A,

—109—

1991
199}
1§91
1991
1991
1901
1991
1991
1991
199i

1991

WRREEAFRE [ X O8E M7

1991



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Na

No

No

10

11

12

13

14

EHER, adigy, FEOEF, SHidE, 288
MRI R LA RAFED Gz ADEM LB b s —4
. E1160 A AMEFRBEEREFSE (ER), 3 A4,
BEEER, KB EAMWRE, 285, HIRAM, 5EHE
FU—7 15 - MREEEIC B A RREEESE
3200 H At B FWmEs (L), 54,
K
HBHERE TEAERORERE
32 0 AR ERENEEL I +— (EXH), 5 A,
KEXGE, PHERE, EIUFE
Motor neuron disease {Z8J % thread-like inclusion DIEEGRR B+ 255
320 0 AMREERS (RK), 5A,
EHIER, KBEX 2F 9
MR R TR LAE 12 BT 5 microglia DR
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Thoracic meningocele % ¥ - 7= von Recklinghausen & @ —1{Fl
HLL7I B A HEE LA A& (RR), 6 A,
MEE—, Sk, KHER, KEEE LOBA
ﬁﬁﬁ'&%?ﬁﬁ?"ﬁ RARE RIS SIE M ERE O —F
117 B ARSI & (E5), 64,
BEHER, BERKE, —%, HEE--, SHcE
BRI ERKE L B E LB
F1BMMEEAREHRS (BV), 64,
KB
BRERR WEEERBCBIAZ -0y Es) 7 O
—T N4 w—FEt ) — 7IEAHERE (OPCA) ORMLH —
WRER A EEGREWEE I F— (FA), 7AH,

— 110 —

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991

1991



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

K. Arasaki, M. iijima, T. Nakanishi .
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&%
Sudanophilic leukodystrophy A8 17 1 EEEW
: D EEMIESSA 91 32-39, 1991
K EBR ORISR BETER, FE R, TAMS, EEE, e, Jpns
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Ipn J Psychiatr Neurol 45 . 855-860, 1991

—Ilis—



No 12

Ne 13

No 1

No 2

No 3

No 4

No 5

Takafumi Hori, Katsuyoshi Mizukami, Toshihito Suzuki, Kenichi Sakuma, Atsuomi Baba,
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Anorexia nervosa OFEMNER L (ABR) — & 33—
210 H AR - HERSES (), 11A, 1991

. Takafumi Hori, Toshifumi Yamamoto, Hideko Yamamoto, Kotaro Hatta, Takashi Moroji,

Kazuaki Yoshikawa :
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